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l	 NPK EC fertilizer with Boron (B), Copper (C), Iron (Fe), Manganese (Mn), Molybolenum (Mo) 
and Zinc (Zn) obtained by mixing

l	 Mineral fertilizer with high potassium content, as sulphate, with the addition of chelated 
microelements and Energizer ® (Humic Acid)

l	 Suitable for all crops or for crop cycle phases (colour change, ripening) when it is 
necessary to limit the supply of nitrogen and to increase the supply of potassium

l	 Effects of Humic Acid 	
	 w activates metabolic processes of plants
	 w improves the physical and chemical fertility of soils
	 w improves macro and micro elements efficiency
	 w improves water efficiency
	 w anti-stress effect

BAG
1 kg (CARTON 20 pieces)

PAIL
10 kg

COMPOSITION	 Total nitrogen (N)  ............................................................................ 3%
	           (ammoniacal) .......................................................................... 3%
	 P2O5 water soluble ......................................................................... 16%
	 K2O water soluble from sulphate.................................................. 36% 
	 B 0,03%, Cu from EDTA 0,05%, Iron from EDTA 0,2%, Mn from EDTA 

0,1%, Mo from molibdato 0,005%, Zinc from EDTA 0,1%
	 Energizer® ....................................................................................... 2%

FORMULATION	 soluble powder

Foliar applications

Pome fruits
Grapevine
Olive tree
Tobacco
Fruit vegetables
Leaf and root vegetables

Drip irrigation

Horticultural
Nursery tree
Flowers
Potted plants

300-400
300
300-400
250-300
250-300
250-300

1-1,5‰
1,5‰
0,5-1,5‰
1-1,5‰

2 applications from developed fruit
2 applications from pre-cluster closure
3 applications
2-3 applications
2-3 applications starting before blossoming to ripening
2 applications during the season

With at least 5 hl of water x 1000 m2

10 hl of water x 1000 m2

10-20 hl of water x 1000 m2

Basic fertilization of substrates : 2-3 kg/m3

CROP DOSAGE (G/HL) TIME OF APPLICATION

KIND  OF APPLICATION




